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ADVANTAGES

INCLUDED

CORDLESS
HEDGE TRIMMER
 

Dual safety switch

Tiltable 180º

Total cutting length
510mm

ROSE L20
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Lithium battery voltage
Battery capacity
No load speed
Saw teeth gap
Battery load time
Blade length
Handle rotation
Weight

18
2.0

1300
15
60

510
180
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ROSE L20
ROSE L2012 Set
ROSE L2022 Set

X
1x 2.0Ah
2x 2.0Ah

X
✔
✔

Double sawing, branch
cutting up to ø15mm

Hand shield

- 18V cordless hedge trimmer, with a cutting length of 
510mm.
- Great quality double sawing blade with 510mm of total 
cutting length, cutting up to ø15mm branches.
- 180º  rotary handle with 5 positions (+90, +45, 0, -45, 
-90) to ease the job and adapt to every situation.
- STAYER Li-ion HIGH-TECH Battery, from the L20 
Series with overload, battery discharge, overheating 
and short circuit protections. LED battery level charge.
- Lightweight and easy to use thanks to the double 
handle, 2.25kg no battery attached weight and a 
balanced design to reduce fatigue on long periods of 
time.
- Double action dual safety switch, hand shield and 
blade seath, to guarantee a safe work without uninten-
ded tool activations. If the user drops the tool, it will 
automatically switch off to avoid accidents.
- Optimal refrigeration for an improved heat reduction 
and increased tool lifespan.

Li-ion


