

## CORDLESS HEDGE TRIMMER

## **ROSE L20**

## ADVANTAGES

- 18V cordless hedge trimmer, with a cutting length of 510mm.
- Great quality double sawing blade with 510mm of total cutting length, cutting up to ø15mm branches.
- 180° rotary handle with 5 positions (+90, +45, 0, -45, -90) to ease the job and adapt to every situation.
- STAYER Li-ion HIGH-TECH Battery, from the L20 Series with overload, battery discharge, overheating and short circuit protections. LED battery level charge.
- Lightweight and easy to use thanks to the double handle, 2.25kg no battery attached weight and a balanced design to reduce fatigue on long periods of time.
- Double action dual safety switch, hand shield and blade seath, to guarantee a safe work without unintended tool activations. If the user drops the tool, it will automatically switch off to avoid accidents.
- Optimal refrigeration for an improved heat reduction and increased tool lifespan.



Lithium battery voltage	18	V
Battery capacity	2.0	Ah
No load speed	1300	min <sup>-1</sup>
Saw teeth gap	15	mm
Battery load time	60	min
Blade length	510	mm
Handle rotation	180	0
Weight	2.25	Kg

	4	<b>=</b> D#
ROSE L20	X	Х
ROSE L2012 Set	1x 2.0Ah	~
ROSE L2022 Set	2x 2.0Ah	~

